
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Name= CIENFUEGOS ANGEL;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202104050001
68920

04/05/2021
03:21:13

CIENFUEGOS
ANGEL

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201304090001
46240

04/09/2013
01:11:47

CIENFUEGOS
ANGEL

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201704040001
12860

04/04/2017
09:31:59

CIENFUEGOS
ANGEL

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

200103140000
89331

03/14/2001
09:04:09

CIENFUEGOS
ANGEL

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

200504110001
66720

04/11/2005
10:57:35

CIENFUEGOS
ANGEL

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

200903310001
17090

03/31/2009
10:32:38

CIENFUEGOS
ANGEL

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY


