Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Name= CIENFUEGOS ANGEL;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202104050001 68920		CIENFUEGOS ANGEL		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY						
201304090001 46240		CIENFUEGOS ANGEL		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY						
201704040001 12860	04/04/2017 09:31:59	CIENFUEGOS ANGEL		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY						
200103140000 89331	03/14/2001 09:04:09	CIENFUEGOS ANGEL		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
200504110001 66720	04/11/2005 10:57:35	CIENFUEGOS ANGEL		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY						
200903310001 17090	03/31/2009 10:32:38	CIENFUEGOS ANGEL		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY						